
Recreation Park (18 Hole Course) Hole: 1

Name Time
Arechiga, David 9:28
Baker, Glenn 10:40
Barre, David 10:24
Beachley, Grant 8:48
Black, Thomas 8:00
Botello, Thomas 8:16
Bowling, Ray 10:32
Broadhurst, Art 9:28
Budihas, Randy 9:04
Burke, Jim 8:48
Claar, Tim 9:20
Collins, Dan 9:52
Cuyugan, Rory 9:28
Deveny, Jack 10:32
Devine, Tim 8:32
Dimas, Tom 9:12
Driscoll, Vincent 9:12
Duarte, Jose 10:08
Dufrene, Ross 10:08
Dyer, Marc 8:24
Fairbanks, Wayne 8:32
Faith, Scott 8:08
Farrell, Chuck 10:00
Garment, Edward 9:28
Gatzke, John 9:52
Gilliam, Roger 10:24
Gladheim, Daryl 8:24
Gonzales, Jim 10:48
Graham, Brad 8:00

Name Time
Grant, Larry 10:48
Grieshaber, James 8:56
Hammeras, Bob 10:00
Hammond, Chris 9:04
Haver, Mark 8:16
Higgins, Erik 8:08
Hockett, Willam 9:36
Jensen, Ronald 8:40
Jones, Larry 10:16
Kaiser, Brad 9:20
Keenan, Kevin 8:08
Kerwat, John 8:32
Krepistman, Mike 8:32
Kurata, Michael 8:16
LaRussa, Frank 10:16
Lange, Gray 9:36
Lininger, Dustin 8:56
Lipman, Ethan 9:44
Mathieu, Robert 10:40
McCallion, Paul 10:24
Molley, Steffnie 9:20
Molley, Thomas 9:20
Molnar, Greg 8:08
Morris, Kelly 9:12
Mouton, Richard 9:36
Myers, Brad 10:08
Nering, John 8:40
Ohishi, Ken 8:16
Olson, Tom 9:36

Name Time
Otero, Ernesto 8:24
Park, Eugene 8:56
Parks, Mike 10:32
Peters, Stephen 10:48
Picconi, Shane 10:08
Post, Brian 10:40
Rae, Alan 8:24
Richards, Scott 10:32
Roa, Barney 10:00
Roa, Tom 10:00
Roberts, Gregory 8:00
Rustad, Dennis 9:04
Schwandt, Ron 9:44
Shannon, John 10:16
Simpson, Jim 9:52
Smith, Jack 9:44
Sneddon, Ron 9:44
Somogyi, Victor 10:40
Stevens, Bill 10:16
Street, David 8:00
Syprasert, Lat 8:48
Thrash, Charles 9:52
Tillapaugh, Mark 8:56
Turner, Maurice 8:48
Wells, Gary 9:04
Willcoxson, William 8:40
Zimmerman, Ron 8:40

Red, White and Blue - Individual / Round 1
Time Players

8:00 Black, Thomas Graham, Brad Roberts, Gregory Street, David    
8:08 Molnar, Greg Higgins, Erik Faith, Scott Keenan, Kevin    
8:16 Ohishi, Ken Kurata, Michael Botello, Thomas Haver, Mark    
8:24 Dyer, Marc Otero, Ernesto Gladheim, Daryl Rae, Alan    
8:32 Krepistman, Mike Devine, Tim Fairbanks, Wayne Kerwat, John    
8:40 Nering, John Jensen, Ronald Zimmerman, Ron Willcoxson, William    
8:48 Syprasert, Lat Turner, Maurice Beachley, Grant Burke, Jim    
8:56 Lininger, Dustin Tillapaugh, Mark Grieshaber, James Park, Eugene    
9:04 Wells, Gary Budihas, Randy Hammond, Chris Rustad, Dennis    
9:12 Dimas, Tom Morris, Kelly Driscoll, Vincent      
9:20 Molley, Thomas Molley, Steffnie Claar, Tim Kaiser, Brad    
9:28 Arechiga, David Broadhurst, Art Cuyugan, Rory Garment, Edward    
9:36 Mouton, Richard Lange, Gray Olson, Tom Hockett, Willam    
9:44 Sneddon, Ron Lipman, Ethan Schwandt, Ron Smith, Jack    
9:52 Gatzke, John Collins, Dan Simpson, Jim Thrash, Charles    

10:00 Roa, Tom Roa, Barney Farrell, Chuck Hammeras, Bob    
10:08 Picconi, Shane Myers, Brad Duarte, Jose Dufrene, Ross    
10:16 LaRussa, Frank Jones, Larry Stevens, Bill Shannon, John    
10:24 Barre, David McCallion, Paul Gilliam, Roger      
10:32 Richards, Scott Deveny, Jack Parks, Mike Bowling, Ray    
10:40 Baker, Glenn Mathieu, Robert Post, Brian Somogyi, Victor    
10:48 Gonzales, Jim Peters, Stephen Grant, Larry      


